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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 22 Fem., 100m Braza Abs.
05/04/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

12 - 13 años

19,00 PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi 1:15.67 36.21 39.46
16,00 MONZON SALINAS, Sara 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:27.05 40.46 46.59
14,00 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, June 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:27.07 41.27 45.80

- LAZKANO ANGULO, Naia 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:30.52 42.50 48.02
- DIEZ MARTINEZ, Alba 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:33.23 42.77 50.46
- ELEXPE, Izaro 13 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 1:33.42 45.22 48.20
- ALBAINA EZCURDIA, Aroa 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:33.91 44.28 49.63
- OCHOA CANO, Zurine 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:36.32 45.56 50.76
- LARREA SANCHEZ, Malen 12 D.N. Portugalete 1:36.52 45.38 51.14

7,00 MADARIAGA ARRIETA, Lur 12 Galdakao I.T. 1:39.69 47.29 52.40
6,00 ESTRELLA GOIKOLEA, Mara 13 Galdakao I.T. 1:40.05 47.50 52.55
5,00 ETXEBARRIA CAMPELO, Paula 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:40.92 47.18 53.74

- JORDAN GOROSTIAGA, Danele13 Galdakao I.T. 1:41.13 49.28 51.85
3,00 PEÑA CASTELLANOS, Izadi 12 Club Natacion Mungia 1:42.21 47.60 54.61

- COLOMO CRESPO, Naroa 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:44.55 50.07 54.48
- MARTINEZ CURIEL, Ariane 12 D.N. Portugalete 1:49.04 51.88 57.16
- ZENON TELLECHEA, Naia 13 Kikunbera I.T. 1:49.71 50.94 58.77
- PEÑAS ALVAREZ, Sara 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:50.79 53.42 57.37
- ATUTXA LARRAZABAL, Aiora 13 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 1:54.30 54.59 59.71
- PEREZ MOLPECERES, Araitz 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:55.24 54.49 1:00.75
- LÓPEZ DE BIÑASPRE JAUREGUIBEITIA, M.13 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:56.50 55.45 1:01.05
- GARCIA MARTINEZ, Aitana 12 Ganguren 1:48.42 49.80 58.62
- NIWA, Nanami 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
- BURGOS FERRERO, Arrate 12 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla

14 - 16 años

14,00 DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:19.88 37.96 41.92
13,00 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, L.09 Galdakao I.T. 1:21.08 38.85 42.23
14,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 1:22.03 39.58 42.45
11,00 DE FRANCISCO FERRERO, Lur11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:22.27 39.04 43.23

9,00 MENDIGUREN BILBAO, Izaro 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:25.14 40.08 45.06
11,00 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:26.44 41.40 45.04

- ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:26.50 40.57 45.93
4,00 BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:28.23 41.03 47.20

- BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.27 41.40 46.87
- PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.43 41.34 47.09
- GARCIA BARRIOS, Irune 11 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.57 40.00 48.57
- UGARTE TARDIO, Naroa 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:28.68 41.28 47.40
- GARITANO LAFONT, Mikele 11 Club Natacion Mungia 1:31.93 43.92 48.01
- LEGUINA SANTAMARIA, Oihane 11 Galdakao I.T. 1:32.50 43.98 48.52
- RODRIGUEZ ATUTXA, Uxue 11 Ganguren 1:32.94 43.69 49.25
- LEGARRETA ARRIEN, June 10 Club Natacion Mungia 1:34.70 44.42 50.28
- VELARDE MUÑOZ, Nikole 11 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:50.10 51.79 58.31
- OSEGUERA SARACHAGA, Itsasne10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla

Abs.

19,00 PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi 1:15.67 36.21 39.46
16,00 ORNOS GARCIA, Irune 01 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.86 38.53 41.33
14,00 DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:19.88 37.96 41.92
13,00 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, L.09 Galdakao I.T. 1:21.08 38.85 42.23
14,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 1:22.03 39.58 42.45
11,00 DE FRANCISCO FERRERO, Lur11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:22.27 39.04 43.23

- PAREDES HUETE, Uxue 97 C.N. Santurtzi 1:22.60 38.86 43.74
9,00 MENDIGUREN BILBAO, Izaro 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:25.14 40.08 45.06
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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 22, Fem., 100m Braza, Abs.

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

11,00 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:26.44 41.40 45.04
- ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:26.50 40.57 45.93

16,00 MONZON SALINAS, Sara 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:27.05 40.46 46.59
14,00 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, June 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:27.07 41.27 45.80

4,00 BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:28.23 41.03 47.20
- BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.27 41.40 46.87
- PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.43 41.34 47.09
- GARCIA BARRIOS, Irune 11 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.57 40.00 48.57
- UGARTE TARDIO, Naroa 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:28.68 41.28 47.40
- LAZKANO ANGULO, Naia 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:30.52 42.50 48.02
- ESQUIDE PRIETO, Claudia 06 A.D.N. Maristas 1:30.58 43.25 47.33
- GARITANO LAFONT, Mikele 11 Club Natacion Mungia 1:31.93 43.92 48.01
- LEGUINA SANTAMARIA, Oihane 11 Galdakao I.T. 1:32.50 43.98 48.52
- RODRIGUEZ ATUTXA, Uxue 11 Ganguren 1:32.94 43.69 49.25
- DIEZ MARTINEZ, Alba 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:33.23 42.77 50.46
- ELEXPE, Izaro 13 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 1:33.42 45.22 48.20
- ALBAINA EZCURDIA, Aroa 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:33.91 44.28 49.63
- LEGARRETA ARRIEN, June 10 Club Natacion Mungia 1:34.70 44.42 50.28
- OCHOA CANO, Zurine 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:36.32 45.56 50.76
- LARREA SANCHEZ, Malen 12 D.N. Portugalete 1:36.52 45.38 51.14

7,00 MADARIAGA ARRIETA, Lur 12 Galdakao I.T. 1:39.69 47.29 52.40
6,00 ESTRELLA GOIKOLEA, Mara 13 Galdakao I.T. 1:40.05 47.50 52.55
5,00 ETXEBARRIA CAMPELO, Paula 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:40.92 47.18 53.74

- JORDAN GOROSTIAGA, Danele13 Galdakao I.T. 1:41.13 49.28 51.85
3,00 PEÑA CASTELLANOS, Izadi 12 Club Natacion Mungia 1:42.21 47.60 54.61

- COLOMO CRESPO, Naroa 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:44.55 50.07 54.48
- MARTINEZ CURIEL, Ariane 12 D.N. Portugalete 1:49.04 51.88 57.16
- ZENON TELLECHEA, Naia 13 Kikunbera I.T. 1:49.71 50.94 58.77
- VELARDE MUÑOZ, Nikole 11 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:50.10 51.79 58.31
- PEÑAS ALVAREZ, Sara 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:50.79 53.42 57.37
- PERA VILLALAIN, Ines 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:53.38 53.19 1:00.19
- ATUTXA LARRAZABAL, Aiora 13 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 1:54.30 54.59 59.71
- PEREZ MOLPECERES, Araitz 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:55.24 54.49 1:00.75
- LÓPEZ DE BIÑASPRE JAUREGUIBEITIA, M.13 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:56.50 55.45 1:01.05
- GARCIA MARTINEZ, Aitana 12 Ganguren 1:48.42 49.80 58.62
- NIWA, Nanami 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
- OSEGUERA SARACHAGA, Itsasne10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla
- BURGOS FERRERO, Arrate 12 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla


